
 
Talwrn Halfway Terrace
Llangefni Post Office
Gaerwen Tafarn Newborough
Llanddaniel Fab Post Office
Capel-y-graig Llys Britannia
Upper Bangor Leisure Centre
Bangor Bus Station A

X43
0755
0805
0820
0826
0841
0853
0858

X43 Talwrn to Bangor

Valid from Sunday, July 24, 2022 to Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Monday to Friday - Bangor Bus Station A


	Monday to Friday - Bangor Bus Station A

